ABB component drive
ACS50, 0.18 kW - 0.75 kW
Technical catalogue
DriveIT Low Voltage AC Drive
PRODUCTS
3AFE 64792857 REV A EN 25.06.2003
2
3AFE 68216061 REV C EN 20.1.2004

Ratings, types and voltages
Options
Type code Height Width Depth Weight
mm mm mm kg
ACS50-IFAB-01 146.5 45 128 0.7
 Choke type L/mH Dimensions Weight Max. cable I/A   ACS50
H x W x D frame size
mm kg mm2
 SACL21 (input) 3.2 76x63x62 1.0 4 8.5 A
 SACL22 (input) 1.5 92x76x63 1.3 10 15 B
 ACS-CHK-B3 (output) 1.5 300x102x112 4.0 4 8 A/B
EMC filter for 1st and 2nd environment
No EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 100/120 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
   PN PN                      Output Input Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
       Nominal current    Max current   current size
kW hp A mm mm mm mm kg
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 6.4 ACS50-01N-01A4-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.55
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 9.5 ACS50-01N-02A2-1 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.6
Built-in EMC filter, 1-phase supply voltage 200/240 V, +10/-15%, 3-phase output 200/240 V
   PN PN                        Output Input Type code Frame H1 H2 W D Weight
         Nominal current   Max current   current size
kW hp A mm mm mm mm kg
0.18 0.25 1.4 2.1 4.4 ACS50-01E-01A4-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.65
0.37 0.5 2.2 3.3 6.9 ACS50-01E-02A2-2 A 170 146.5 45 128 0.7
0.75 1.0 4.3 6.5 10.8 ACS50-01E-04A3-2 B 170 146.5 67.5 128 0.9
H 2H1
W
D
H = Height with mounting clip
H2= Height without mounting clip
W = Width
D = Depth
Input and output chokes
Potentiometer